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List of Resource Persons: 
 

S.No. Name  Topic Contact Details 

1 Prof. Chintamani 
Mahapatra 

Emerging Role of India in 
Changing Global Order 

Former Rector, JNU and Professor 
(Retd.), Centre for US, Canadian and 
Latin American Studies, SIS, JNU 
Email: 
prof.chintamanimahapatra@gmail.com 
 

2 Prof. Arvind 
Kumar 

Changing dimensions of India-
US Relations 

Centre for Canadian, US & Latin 
American Studies 
Email: aknias@yahoo.com 
arvindk@mail.jnu.ac.in 

3 Prof. Swaran 
Singh 

Understanding Peace in 
International Relations 

Centre for International Politics, 
Organization & Disarmament, 
School of International Studies 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
Email: drswaransingh@gmail.com, 
ssingh@mail.jnu.ac.in 
 

4 Prof. Sanjay 
Kumar Bhardwaj 
 

“India and South Asia: policy 
issues and Challenges” 

Former Chairperson, Centre for South 
Asian Studies 
Former Director, Energy Studies 
Programme 
School of International Studies 
Jawaharlal Nehru University 
New Delhi 
 

5 Prof. Tej Pratap 
Singh 
 

Theorizing Indian Foreign 
Policy” 

Banaras Hindu University 
Varanasi 
Email: tejpratapbhu@gmail.com 
 

6 Prof. Anupama 
Kaushik 
 
 

“Understanding Kashmir: An 
Indian Perspective” 

Dr. Harisingh Gour University 
Department of Political Science, 
Sagar, Madhya Pradesh 
Email: kaushikanupma@gmail.com 

https://www.jnu.ac.in/mmttc
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7 Prof. Bidyut 

Chakrabarty  
Designing Public Policy in 

Contemporary India 
Ex-Vice Chancellor, Vishwa Bharati 
University, and Ex- Head of the 
Department of Political Science, 
University of Delhi. 

8 Prof. Gulshan 
Sachdeva 

To be sent Professor, Centre for European 
Studies, SIS, JNU 
Email: gulshanjnu@gmail.com, 
 gulshan@mail.jnu.ac.in 
 

9 Prof. Rajesh 
Rajagopalan 

Evolution of Realist IR Theory Professor, CIPOD, SIS, JNU 
Email: rajesh622@gmail.com,  
r_rajesh@mail.jnu.ac.in 
 

10 Prof. Ajay Kumar 
Dubey 

India and Africa Professor, Centre for African Studies, 
SIS, JNU 
Email: akdubey@mail.jnu.ac.in  
 ajaydubey.sisjnu@gmail.com 
 

11 Prof. Manish To be sent Dean, SIS, Central University of 
Gujarat, Gandhinagar 
email: manish@cug.ac.in 
 

12 Prof. Ripu Sudan 
Singh 

India’s World View 
(Bhartiya Vishwa Drishti) 

Department of Political Science, BBAU, 
Lucknow 
Email: ripusudans@gmail.com, 
 sanskritbbau20@gmail.com 
 

13 Prof. Srabani Roy 
Choudhury 

Japan and World Affairs Professor, 
Centre for East Asian Studies, 
SIS/JNU 
Email: srabani@mail.jnu.ac.in 

14 Prof. 
Ramakrushna 
Pradhan 

 Department of Political Science, Guru 
Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur 
Email: rkpradhanjnu@gmail.com 

15 Prof. Rekha 
Saxena 

 Head of the Department, Department 
of Political Science, 
University of Delhi 
Email: rsaxena@polscience.du.ac.in 

16 Prof. Harsh Pant India, Indo-Pacific and the 
Emerging World Order 

Professor, International Relations, 
King's India Institute at Kings College, 
London 
& Vice President, Studies and Foreign 
Policy at Observer Research 
Foundation New Delhi 
e-mail: harsh.pant@kcl.ac.uk 

17 Prof Rajesh 
Kumar 
 

“U.S. President Elections: Likely 
Impact on Indo-U.S. Bi-latral 

Relations” 

Dean, Faculty of Arts and 
Social Sciences, 
Gurunanak Dev University, Amritsar, 
Punjab 
Email: rajesh.social@gndu.ac.in 
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18 Prof. Sanjeev 
Kumar HM 
 

Problems and Prospects in the 
Making of Indian Political 

Theory 

Professor, Department of Political 
Science, University of Delhi 
Email: sanjeevp2009@gmail.com 

19 Prof. Bawa Singh  Department of South and Central Asian 
Studies, Central University of Punjab, 
Bathinda 
Email: bawa.singh@cup.edu.in 

20 Prof. Kalpana S. 
Agrahari 

Understanding the 
Geopsychology Theory of 
International Relations 

Head, Department of Political Science, 
Kumaun University, Nainital. 
Email: kalpana26agrahari@gmail.com 

21 Prof. Himanshu 
Prasad Roy 

Methodology to study Pre-
Colonial India 

Professor 
Centre for Political Studies 
SSS/JNU 
Email: himanshuroy@mail.jnu.ac.in,  
himanshuroy1@yahoo.co.in 

22 Prof. Rahul 
Tripathi 

TO BE SENT Department of Political Science 
Goa University 
Email: rmt@unigoa.ac.in 

23 Prof R. K Mishra, 
 

“Recent trends in Pol. Theory Former Head, Department of Political 
Science 
University of Lucknow 
Email: rkm.lu007@gmail.com   

24 Prof. Sanjeev 
Kumar 
 

“Contemporizing Gandhi : What 
makes Gandhi Important Today 

Professor, Department of Political 
Science  
Zakir Husain Delhi College, University 
of Delhi 
Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, New Delhi-
110002 
E-mail: sanjeevkumar@zh.du.ac.in 
             sanjeevkumar78@gmail.com 

25 Prof. Naved Jamal  Professor, Department of Political 
Science, 
Jamia Milia Islamia University 
Email: navedjamal@gmail.com 
njamal@jmi.ac.in 

26 Prof. Srikanth 
Kondapalli 

China and the Indo-Pacific: 
Issues and Prospects 

Professor, Centre for East Asian 
Studies, SIS, JNU 
Email:  
srikanth@mail.jnu.ac.in,  
srikondapalli@gmail.com 

27 Prof. 
Manindranath 
Thakur 

Methodological Issues in Study 
of Modern Indian Thought 

Associate Professor, 
CPS/SSS/JNU 
Email: manindrat@gmail.com 
manindrat@mail.jnu.ac.in  

28 Prof. Sandip 
Kumar Mishra 

Comprehending North Korean 
Nuclear Quest 

Centre for East Asian Studies, 
SIS/JNU 
Email: sandipmishra@jnu.ac.in 
sandipmishra10@gmail.com 
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